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Featuring New

Hard Cases
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Products

SidelinER™
• More features on page 4

• Only name in sideline athlete privacy

• Features fully customizable 

advertising space

• Protects athlete privacy on the 

sideline

• Features optional advertising space 

on roof.

• Setup is quick, efficient operation 

during games

Hard Case
• More features on page 5

• Provides easier travel of SidelinER

• Comes in 17 colors to fit most teams
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All doors will be the same color. All vestibules will be the same color.

DISCLAIMER: Printed roof panels may not be water-resistant in inclement weather.
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1 Select Base Colors

2 Send in Artwork
We kindly request the artwork to be of the highest resolution possible and a 

vector based image. Client should also indicate which panel artwork belongs 

on. Each panel can contain multiple images.

Preferred file types: .ai, .eps, .pdf, .psd, .svg Also accepted: .png, .jpg, .gif, .tif

*Artwork / Logo on Panel 3 adds an extra $500 printing cost.

Base Colors

SidelinER Order Process
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Submit order information to sales@kinematicsports.com

or call 205-722-5173 to order.

All Printed Panels

54” x 132”

Pricing
SidelinER:

2 Panel: $5,000

3 Panel: $5,500
+ Shipping & Handling

Extra Covers: 

2 Panel: $1,500

3 Panel: $2,000
+ Shipping & Handling
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Color

Turquoise

Royal Blue

Medium Blue

Navy Blue

Purple

Yellow

Gold

Orange

Fluorescent Orange

Neon Pink

Red

Burgundy

Kelly Green

Forest Green

Texas Tan

Dark Brown

Silver

Charcoal

White

Black

Red

2

52

60

45

67

255

255

246

255

254

189

96

5

48

130

92

132

94

255

46

Due to differences in fabric and materials, 

printed product may not exactly match these RGB values.

Additionally, non-printed panels must be a 

different color than the base color of printed panels.

2 Panels 3 Panels

Panel 1

Panel 2

Doors

RoofVestibule

Panel 2

Panel 3

Panel 1 Doors

Vestibule
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Green

153

73

104

64

46

237

209

61

107

2

0

37

140

80

115

68

137

102

255

43

Blue

134

137

166

78

138

0

0

23

6

118

33

48

81

50

75

51

113

82

255

43

Hex Codes

029986

344989

3C68A6

2D404E

432E8A

FFED00

FFD100

F63D17

FF6B06

FE0276

BD0021

602530

058C51

305032

82734B

5C4433

848971

5E6652

FFFFFF

2E2B2B
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Hard Case Features
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Hard Case
• Case is 112” long, 17” high, 15” wide. 

• Internal space is 110” long, 15” high, and 13” wide.

• Case comes with wheels to be able to roll and can stand upright with lid removed.

• Case features 3 customizable sides

• Case features Kinematic Sports branding on lid (exact branding featured on the pictured lid)

• Case can come in any one of the 17 colors featured below.

Case starts at $900 + S&H

Each customized side is a $75 additional fee.
Proudly made 

in the USA


